BATTERY SOLUTIONS
        Premium quality for
Uninterrupted communications
EverExceed
power your applications
®
Tubular OPzV Range
EverExceed

Current
acc. to IEC
896-2A
Termi
-nal Length
(l)
Width
(b/w)
Height
(h1)
Heigh
t (h2)
Installed
Length
(B/L)
2TV040200 4 OPzV 200 2 200 20 105 208 360 398 113 20.0 1 0.94 2235 F-M10
2TV050250 5 OPzV 250 2 250 25 126 208 360 398 134 24.0 1 0.78 2710 F-M10
2TV060300 6 OPzV 300 2 300 30 147 208 360 398 155 29.0 1 0.60 3420 F-M10
2TV050350 5 OPzV 350 2 350 35 126 208 475 513 134 31.0 1 0.61 3450 F-M10
2TV060420 6 OPzV 420 2 420 42 147 208 475 513 155 36.0 1 0.49 4220 F-M10
2TV070490 7 OPzV 490 2 500 50 168 208 475 513 176 42.0 1 0.51 4100 F-M10
2TV060600 6 OPzV 600 2 600 60 147 208 650 688 155 50.0 1 0.44 4750 F-M10
2TV080800 8 OPzV 800 2 800 80 212 193 650 688 220 68.0 2 0.30 6820 F-M10
2TV101000 10 OPzV 1000 2 1000 100 212 235 650 688 220 82.0 2 0.25 8200 F-M10
2TV121200 12 OPzV 1200 2 1200 120 212 277 650 688 220 97.0 2 0.21 9850 F-M10
2TV121500 12 OPzV 1500 2 1500 150 212 277 800 838 220 120 2 0.19 10500 F-M10
2TV162000 16 OPzV 2000 2 2000 200 215 400 775 815 223 160 3 0.15 14000 F-M10
2TV202500 20 OPzV 2500 2 2500 250 215 490 775 815 223 200 4 0.12 17500 F-M10
2TV243000 24 OPzV 3000 2 3000 300 215 580 775 815 223 240 4 0.10 21000 F-M10
2TV090630 9 OPzV 630 2 630 63 227 208 475 513 235 53.5 1 0.42 4850 F-M10
2TV100700 10 OPzV 700 2 700 70 227 208 475 513 235 59.5 1 0.38 5500 F-M10
2TV110770 11 OPzV 770 2 770 77 227 208 475 513 235 65.5 1 0.35 6300 F-M10
OPzV Cells Technical Characteristics and Data
Acid density dN = 1.240 kg/l       Container: SAN (acrylonitrile polystyrene), UL 94 V-0 optional
Standards:
Conforms to both the DIN standard 40742 (valve regulated OPzV single cells)